Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evan Waters - (207298) - City of Canterbury SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:08.02
2:09.83
2:10.22
2:10.81
2:10.94
2:11.99
2:12.25
2:13.12
2:14.07
2:22.37

2:37.77

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:09.83
2:10.94
2:08.02
2:10.22
2:10.81
2:11.99
2:12.25
2:13.12
2:14.07
2:22.37

2:37.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

505
484
480
474
472
461
458
449
440
367
270

WA Pts

484
472
505
480
474
461
458
449
440
367
270

Round

Round

Date

04/12/11
07/05/12
19/11/11
29/05/11
17/12/11
07/05/11
30/05/10
30/05/10
17/04/10
13/06/09
14/06/08

Date

07/05/12
17112111
04/12/11
19/11/11
29/05/11
07/05/11
30/05/10
30/05/10
17/04/10
13/06/09
14/06/08

Meet

South East Region Open & Junior Champs
British Gas South East Youth Championship
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Killerwhales Winter Open

Beckenham International Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Groups

BG South East Region Age Groups

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet

South East Region Champs

SE Region Bagcat Champs

Meet

British Gas South East Youth Championship
Killerwhales Winter Open

South East Region Open & Junior Champs
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Beckenham International Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Groups

BG South East Region Age Groups

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet

South East Region Champs

SE Region Bagcat Champs

Venue

Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Basildon
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Basildon
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



