Evan Waters - (207298) - City of Canterbury SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:08.02	505		04/12/11	South East Region Open & Junior Champs	Aldershot	Millfield	1
2:09.83	484		07/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Millfield	1
2:10.22	480	F	19/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Millfield	1
2:10.81	474		29/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Millfield	1
2:10.94	472	Н	17/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Millfield	1
2:11.99	461	Н	07/05/11	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Millfield	1
2:12.25	458		30/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Millfield	1
2:13.12	449		30/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Millfield	1
2:14.07	440	F	17/04/10	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet	Crawley	Millfield	1
2:22.37	367		13/06/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Millfield	1
2:37.77	270		14/06/08	SE Region Bagcat Champs	Crawley	Millfield	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.83	484		07/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Millfield	1
2:10.94	472	Н	17/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Millfield	1
2:08.02	505		04/12/11	South East Region Open & Junior Champs	Aldershot	Millfield	1
2:10.22	480	F	19/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Millfield	1
2:10.81	474		29/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Millfield	1
2:11.99	461	Н	07/05/11	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Millfield	1
2:12.25	458		30/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Millfield	1
2:13.12	449		30/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Millfield	1
2:14.07	440	F	17/04/10	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet	Crawley	Millfield	1
2:22.37	367		13/06/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Millfield	1
2:37.77	270		14/06/08	SE Region Bagcat Champs	Crawley	Millfield	1